BID TABULATION FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEERS OFFICE 2022 MICROSURFACING PROJECT

						CONTRACTOR BIDS			CONTRACT	OR BIDS	CONTRACTOR BIDS			
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS L			STRAWSER	CONSTRUCTION	I INC AMERICAN PAVEMENTS INC			
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
421	98,688	SQ YD	MICROSURFACING, SURFACE COURSE, AS PER PLAN	\$2.95	\$291,129.60	\$2.63	\$259,549.44	(\$31,580.16)	\$3.04	\$300,011.52	\$8,881.92	\$3.80	\$375,014.40	\$83,884.80
614	1	LUMP	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	(\$20,000.00)	\$15,763.00	\$15,763.00	(\$34,237.00)	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	(\$25,000.00)
614	7.830	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$280.00	\$2,192.40	\$400.00	\$3,132.00	\$939.60	\$430.00	\$3,366.90	\$1,174.50	\$395.00	\$3,092.85	\$900.45
642	7.830	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	\$1,150.00	\$9,004.50	\$1,100.00	\$8,613.00	(\$391.50)	\$1,100.00	\$8,613.00	(\$391.50)	\$1,043.00	\$8,166.69	(\$837.81)
642	15.660	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4 INCH, TYPE 1	\$620.00	\$9,709.20	\$618.00	\$9,677.88	(\$31.32)	\$650.00	\$10,179.00	\$469.80	\$592.00	\$9,270.72	(\$438.48)
				TOTAL =	\$362,035.70		\$310,972.32	(\$51,063.38)		\$337,933.42	(\$24,102.28)		\$420,544.66	\$58,508.96